
City of Camas

Legislation Text

City Hall, 616 NE 4th
Avenue

Authorized the Mayor, or his designee, to approve Change Order No. 1 in the amount of $101,142.05
to Brix Paving Northwest, Inc. for the Citywide Asphalt Repairs project.  Additionally, approved the
final pay estimate (less retainage $25,407.57) to Brix Paving Northwest, Inc. for the project in the
amount of $424,494.20 and accepted the project as complete. (Submitted by Denis Ryan)

File #: AI 17-170, Version: 1

City of Camas Printed on 6/25/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

